Norsk deltakelse i Sprint-VM pa skgyter 1970 - 2012

(inkl. ISU-mesterskap 1970 og 1971 =-i)

KVINNER (22)
Lisbeth Berg

14.01.48

(Lisbeth Korsmo ->)

Kirsti Biermann

Tone Biermann
Annette Bjelkevik

Hedvig Bjelkevik
Hege Bgkko

Hanne Eriksson

Cecilie Funnemark
Anne Gjersem

Maren Haugli

Edel Therese Hgiseth

Bjorg Eva Jensen

Inger Karset
Turid Lillehagen

Minna Nystedt
Linda Olsen

Ester Stglen

Sigrid Sundby-Dybedahl

Janne Tenmann
Ann-Mari Tollefsen

Anette Tgnsberg
Else Ragni Yttredal

02.08.50

28.07.53
12.05.78

18.04.81
05.09.91

11.05.67

29.06.55
06.03.57
03.03.85
27.01.66

S@LV

15.02.60

24.08.51
11.12.58

11.10.67
01.05.72

12.11.75

13.07.42

09.01.61
16.08.57

02.04.70
08.08.68

1970-i
1971-i
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1970-i
1971-i
1971-i
2001
2005

2007

2009
2011

1985
1986

1973
1975
2007

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
1976
1977
1978
1979
1981

1972
1980
1982
1983
1992

1994
1995
2000
2001
2002
1997
1998
1970-i
1971-i
1972
1973
1974
1975
1978

1979
1980
1999

1987
1988
1989
1990
1993

West Allis
Inzell

Oslo VH
Innsbruck
Goteborg U
Berlin W
Alkmaar
Lake Placid
West Allis
Inzell

Inzell

Inzell
Salt Lake City

Hamar V

Moskva K
Heerenveen

Heerenveen
Karuizawa

Oslo VH
Goteborg U
Hamar V

Trondheim L
Heerenveen
Karuizawa
Sanite-Foy
West Allis
Heerenveen
Tromsg
Inzell

Oslo VH
lkaho
Calgary
Milwaukee
Heerenveen
Hamar V
Berlin S
Calgary
Seoul Ti
Inzell
Hamar V
Berlin W
Alkmaar
Lake Placid
Inzell
Grenoble
Eskilstuna |
West Allis
Alkmaar
Helsinki O
Oslo VH
Calgary
Milwaukee
Seoul Ti
Inzell
Hamar V
Hamar V
Berlin S
West Allis
Inzell
Eskilstuna |
Oslo VH
Innsbruck
Goteborg U
Lake Placid
Inzell

West Allis
Calgary
Sanite-Foy
West Allis
Heerenveen
Tromsg
lkaho

47,33
44,83
46,49
45,22
46,03
45,25
45,91
44,17
46,36
45,23

47,30

41,17
40,18

40,19
40,43
40,07
45,77
43,34
46,74
47,30
40,75

43,76
43,56
41,41
43,09
42,89
41,10
42,97
42,30
42,01
41,75
40,44
40,67
40,33
41,24
40,42
39,44
39,23
40,10
39,64
48,12
45,48
77,70
44,01
43,82
46,77

44,72
44,21
45,76
45,64
41,65
41,69
disq

40,74
40,33
41,58
41,45
46,58
44,83
45,12
45,25
45,68
45,37
45,95
44,10
44,38
40,34

46,17
45,32
41,86
43,26
42,36

Utlistet av Magne Teigen, NSF / SG

1.39,6
1.31,4
1.35,74
1.40,81
1.33,99
1.31,51
1321
1.31,08
1.41,7
1.32,2

1.36,8

1.22,10
1.17,83

1.18,69

1.20,22
1.18,56

1.32,44
1.29,27

1.39,37
1.40,91
1.18,99

1.27,98
1.28,65
1.24,62
1.31,87
1.29,74
1.24,17
1.29,83
1.24,71
1.26,79
1.24,26
1.22,05
2.05,33
1.21,13
1.23,33
1.20,30
1.19,19
1.18,69
1.20,90
1.18,84
disq
1.31,1
1.29,88
1.28,21
1.26,74

1.36,80

1.31,09
1.31,54
1.31,73
1.30,01

2.00,87f
1.25,61
1.22,96
1.21,40
1.20,74
1.25,26
1.24,05

1.34,9

1.31,6

1.32,73
1.33,99
1.37,63
1.34,63
1.36,15

1.29,32
disq

1.18,50
1.31,91
1.34,61
1.23,24
1.27,79
1.25,94

18

21
21
16

18

46,91
45,03
46,21
44,87
48,18
45,25
44,52
44,50
46,83
45,35

46,87

41,77
40,18

40,39
40,68
40,28
45,65
43,51
48,27
49,33
40,96

42,88
43,36
41,12
42,00
43,28
41,29
42,69
41,26
42,59
41,58
40,74
40,61
40,10
41,16
40,26
39,41
39,31
40,30
39,86
48,65
45,51
45,67
43,08
44,15
47,07

46,28
44,36
45,22
45,13
41,74
41,78
41,02
41,00
40,19
41,42
41,73
46,11
44,84
45,61
45,37
46,36
47,75
45,89
44,17
45,71
40,24

43,54
44,98
42,18
43,97
43,20

1.37,4
1.30,7
1.35,17
1.30,25
1.36,47
1.31,96
2.06,71f
1.31,64
1.38,0
1.32,4

1.35,9

1.24,18
1.17,74

1.18,84

1.19,04
1.19,20

132,71
1.29,83

1.40,74
1.41,60
1.19,36

1.27,64
1.27,64
1.25,60
1.26,43
dnf

1.24,01
1.27,36
1.23,88
1.26,48
1.26,74
1.21,49
1.21,96
1.20,71
1.23,47
1.20,84
1.18,43
1.18,65
1.20,55
1.18,63
1.36,25
1.30,17
1.33,66
1.26,26
1.26,92
1.38,56

1.34,38
1.30,47
1.31,2

1.31,08

1.25,81
dns

1.22,93
1.22,31
1.20,06
1.24,62
1.25,32

1.34,9

1.30,4

1.33,48
1.33,21
1.32,83
1.34,96
1.34,04

1.31,78
1.33,89

1.18,75

1.32,11
1.32,98
1.24,85
1.28,56
1.27,83

17

20

7
21
12
23
13
19
14
23

29
25

22

20
22

31
26

29
28
24

14
23
12
11

192,740
180,910
188,155
185,620
189,440
182,235
199,835
180,030
193,040
182,880

190,520

166,080
158,145

159,345

160,740
159,230

183,995
176,400

195,065
197,885
160,885

174,450
175,065
167,640
174,240

166,480
174,255
167,855
171,235
168,830
162,950
184,925
161,350
165,800
161,250
157,660
157,210
161,125
158,235

181,625
215,140
174,325
174,800
191,520

183,735
179,575
182,445
181,315
186,730

163,595
160,920
167,940
167,865

187,590
180,670
183,835
184,220
187,270
187,915
186,935

178,820

159,205

181,720
184,095
168,085
175,405
172,445



MENN (40)

Petter Andersen

Terje Andersen

Per Bjgrang

Ingemar Bredeli

Havard Bgkko

Jorn Didriksen

Lasse Efskind

Kai Arne Engelstad

Ivar Eriksen

Rolf Falk-Larssen
Vidar Finsand
Dag Fornaess
Werner Gjevik
Pal Gravem

Roar Grgnvold
Bjgrn Hagen

Arne Herjuaune
Espen Aarnes Hvammen

Ole Christian lversen

Even Johansen
Dag Erik Kleven

@ystein Konsmo
Mikael Flygind Larsen

Johan Lind

Havard Holmeford Lorentzen

Olav Marchini

Grunde Njgs

02.01.74

04.03.52

31.01.48

GULL

31.01.59

02.02.87

27.08.53

13.02.44

21.12.54

BRONSE

07.03.42

21.02.60
13.07.49
30.06.48
11.07.68
04.08.75

19.03.46
04.04.60

07.10.45
13.11.88

01.08.46

22.08.88
19.07.84

10.03.52
18.09.82

09.01.42

02.10.92
10.02.59

20.06.67

2002
2005
2006
1978
1979
1980
1981
1971-i
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1982
1986
1987
2008
2009
2011
1975
1976
1977
1972
1973

1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1970-i
1971-i
1972
1984
1985
1970-i
1994

2000
2001
2002
2003
1972

1985
1987
1988
1971-i
2010
2012
1971-i
1973
1974
1975
2011

2007
2008
2010
1978

2006
2008
1970-i
1973
1974
2012

1980
1982
1983
1993
1994
1995
1996

Hamar V

Salt Lake City
Heerenveen
Lake Placid
Inzell
Milwaukee WA
Grenoble
Inzell
Eskilstuna |
Oslo VH
Innsbruck
Goteborg U
Berlin W
Alkmaar
Karuizawa
Sainte-Foy
Heerenveen
Moskva K
Heerenveen
Goteborg U
Berlin W
Alkmaar
Eskilstuna |
Oslo VH
Berlin W
Alkmaar

Lake Placid
Inzell
Milwaukee WA
Alkmaar
Helsinki O
Trondheim L
Heerenveen
Karuizawa
Milwaukee WA
Inzell
Eskilstuna |
Trondheim L
Heerenveen
Milwaukee WA
Calgary
Seoul Ti
Inzell

Hamar V
Calgary
Eskilstuna |

Heerenveen
Sainte-Foy
Milwaukee WA
Inzell

Obihiro
Calgary

Inzell

Oslo VH
Innsbruck
Goteborg U
Heerenveen
Hamar V
Heerenveen
Obihiro

Lake Placid
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Milwaukee WA
Oslo VH
Innsbruck
Calgary
Milwaukee WA
Alkmaar
Helsinki O
lkaho

Calgary
Milwaukee P
Heerenveen

36,29
35,52
36,58
39,48
40,14
39,59
39,02
39,93
39,60
39,74
38,95
40,71
39,90
39,54
38,22
39,08
36,00
36,58
36,50
40,23
40,22
40,40
39,93
39,80
39,74
40,14
39,06
39,39
39,30
63,29f
39,67
38,69
39,69
39,10
40,85
40,21
41,02
39,21
40,43
40,40
37,88

36,86
37,10
36,31
57,45f
39,95
39,61
40,03
39,93
40,48
36,55
35,16
40,82
40,64
40,68
41,06
68,83f
35,76
36,25
35,84
40,91
36,59
36,41
40,78
56,45f
40,74
35,66
39,94
76,99f
39,59
38,01
36,57
36,47
88,63f

37
21

28
21

34
20

15

37

1.10,86
1.08,55
1.11,63
1.19,45
1.19,85
1.20,16
1.18,22
1.39,4f
1.22,03
1.23,25
1.24,04
1.24,20
1.21,50
1.22,05
1.18,13
1.21,53
1.10,11
1.10,14
1.10,80
1.22,19
1.21,47
1.20,81
1.23,08
1.23,33
1.21,84
1.20,17
1.19,51
1.17,92
1.20,93
1.19,18
1.17,9

1.16,82
1.17,17
1.18,22
1.23,6

1198

1.22,26
1.18,65
1.20,30
1.24,8

1.16,30

1.13,02
1.13,28
1.12,14
1.11,74
1.21,32
1.19,84
1.23,24
1.24,40
1.22,6

1.12,72
1.09,03
1.22,3

1.23,13
1.28,99
1.24,25
1.11,73

1.10,68
1.11,69
112,51
1.20,94

1.10,92
1.11,25
1.27,3

1.26,11
1.32,24
1.09,16
1.22,24
1.20,16
1.19,4

1.17,59
1.14,57
1.14,17
1.14,55
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36,31
35,86
36,68
39,50
39,96
39,69
38,80
39,69
39,89
39,72
39,70
40,75
40,50
39,27
38,46
39,15
36,19
36,49
36,21
40,86
40,61
39,47
40,49
39,75
40,41
38,03
39,05
39,28
39,30
38,90
38,7

38,14
39,12
39,17
40,91
39,72
41,21
39,07
40,23
40,94
38,12

37,17
37,66
36,70
36,71
40,60
39,94
39,31
39,56
39,78
36,53
35,19
40,49
40,97
40,48
41,97
36,41
36,08
36,01
36,17
40,12
36,46
36,38
41,10
41,37
39,99
35,72
39,96
39,15
39,0

37,59
36,82
36,76
36,80
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1.11,15
1.09,00
1.11,53
1.18,58
1.19,58
1.22,57
1.16,97
1.22,0
1.23,44
1.23,30
1.20,16
1.24,80
1.22,60
1.20,61
1.17,52
1.40,82f
1.09,93
1.10,41
1.10,17
1.23,85
1.21,36
1.20,09
1.22,49
121,61

1.21,29
1.21,88
2.06,67f
1.18,77
1.22,16
1.18,05
1.17,5
1.16,21
1.17,23
1.18,94
1.21,3
1.20,9
1.22,68
1.17,37
1.19,01
1.23,0
1.16,14

1.12,98
1.13,75
1.11,71
111,34
1.21,34
1.18,45
1.19,87
1.18,94
1.21,1

109,440
1.09,54
1.22,7

1.22,62
1.22,22
1.24,91
141,105

1.10,60
1.10,92
1.11,44
1.20,05

1.10,69
1.10,50
1.24,1

1.25,97
1.20,67
105,960

1.22,82
1.19,50
1.19,8

1.19,97
1.13,69
1.14,44
1.13,76
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11
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16

5

143,605
140,155
144,840
157,995
159,815
160,645
155,415
170,320
162,225
162,735
160,750
165,960
162,450
160,140
154,505
169,405
142,210
143,345
143,195
164,110
162,245
160,320
163,205
162,020

161,715
160,095
181,200
157,015
160,145
180,805
156,070
153,345
156,010
156,850
164,210
160,280
164,700
156,290
160,315
165,240
152,220

147,030
148,275
144,935
165,700
161,880

158,695
160,895
161,160

162,110

139,635
163,810
164,485
166,765
167,610

142,480
143,565
143,985
161,525

143,855
143,665

167,580
183,860
167,185

162,430
195,970
158,190
154,380
147,520
147,535
199,585

20

19
12

17
40
19

18
14

23
23

15
37
21

29
14
33

15
12

34



Jarle Pedersen
Thor-André Pedersen

Christoffer Fagerli Rukke

Frode Rgnning

Ivar Sletsjge

Kay Arne Stenshjemmet
Rune Stordal

Jan Egil Storholt

Roger Strgm

Arnulf Sunde

Adne Sgndral

Magne Thomassen

Bjarn Tveter
Even Wetten

15.06.55

13.12.69

17.04.88

07.07.59
S@LV
BRONSE

GULL
BRONSE

11.04.53
09.08.53
08.04.79
13.02.49
28.07.66

S@LV

12.10.51

10.05.71

01.05.41
BRONSE

13.06.44
12.08.82

1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
1979
1981

1995
1997

2007
2009
2010
2011

1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

1981
1977
2003
1976

1989
1990
1991
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
1973
1974
1989
1992
1996
1997
1998
1999
2001
2002

1970-i
1971-i
1972
2005
2006
2007

Berlin S
Calgary
Seoul Ti
Inzell
Hamar V
Calgary
Inzell
Grenoble

Milwaukee P
Hamar V

Hamar V
Moskva K
Obihiro
Heerenveen
Alkmaar
Lake Placid
Inzell
Milwaukee WA
Grenoble
Alkmaar
Helsinki O
Trondheim L
Heerenveen
Karuizawa
Sainte-Foy
Milwaukee WA
Heerenveen
Grenoble
Alkmaar
Calgary
Berlin W

Heerenveen
Tromsg TK
Inzell

lkaho
Calgary
Milwaukee P
Heerenveen
Hamar V
Berlin S
Calgary
Oslo VH
Innsbruck
Heerenveen
Oslo VH
Heerenveen
Hamar V
Berlin S
Calgary
Inzell
Hamar V

Milwaukee WA
Inzell
Eskilstuna |
Salt Lake City
Heerenveen
Hamar V

36,72
35,62
36,02
36,05
35,76
36,39
39,33
38,96

38,03

10
12

6

9
13
30
12
13

27

75,86F 34
(44,05f) dq

36,27
36,29
36,20

41,13
38,54
38,43
38,70
37,88
38,55
39,14
38,90
38,61
37,70
39,18
39,57
37,68
39,10
40,88
37,36
41,26

61,75f
39,41
38,06
37,73
37,07
36,53
36,94
36,19
36,77
36,65
41,00
39,68
70,52f
39,50
37,50
37,45
37,36
36,48
36,26
36,16

41,07
40,55
57,42f
35,98

35,86
35,18

20
28

33
28
20

5

1.13,58
1.10,84
1.12,06
1.12,22
1.11,58
1.12,94
1.20,02
1.25,59

1.17,08
1.16,71

1.09,79
1.10,60
1.10,62
1.10,46

1.22,85
1.20,68
1.17,52
1.19,65
1.17,83
1.18,87
1.17,7

1.18,17
1.20,23
1.18,60
1.21,45
1.23,56
1.15,97

1.20,30
1.19,58
1.12,16
1.23,04

1.15,47
1.23,96
1.17,54
1.17,26
1.14,86
1.14,13
1.14,65
1.13,95
1.15,18
1.13,56
1.25,50
1.42,17f
1.16,31
1.17,04
1.14,01
1.13,45
1.12,40
1.11,62
1.11,08
1.09,97

1.23,7
1.21,0
1.21,48
1.08,78
1.10,10
1.09,39

33

N
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36,70
35,79
36,07
36,46
35,96
36,13
39,61
39,38

37,85
37,71
36,02
36,37
37,03
36,09
39,48
38,52
38,39
134,25f
38,10
38,05
96,9f
38,71
38,90
38,20
38,65
39,20
37,87
39,25
39,66
37,18
41,01

37,82
39,42
37,68
37,70
36,87
36,62
36,58
36,34
42,09
36,08
40,93
40,44
38,17
38,95
37,44
37,37
37,53
36,43
36,47
36,13

40,38
40,53
41,72
35,49
36,16
35,66

1.13,50
1.10,64
1.13,42
1.12,62
111,31
1.11,86
1.19,87
1.19,68

1.16,08
1.16,24

1.10,83
1.11,14
1.10,57
1.20,29
1.19,11
1.17,64

1.17,61
1.18,15
1.17,9

1.18,14
1.18,71
1.17,57
1.19,34
1.19,30
1.15,89

1.18,47
1.18,39
1.12,01
1.21,47

1.15,40
1.22,54
1.17,90
1.20,15
1.14,25
1.14,30
1.14,42
1.13,83
1.14,36
1.12,08
1.25,18
1.21,58
1.16,81
1.19,47
1.14,08
1.13,06
1.12,47
1.11,45
1.11,24
1.10,07

1.21,8
1.22,6
1.21,95
1.08,96
1.09,97
1.10,72

146,960
142,150
144,830
144,930
143,165
144,920
158,885
169,975

152,460
190,045

143,355
144,200
142,805
162,180
156,955
154,400

153,700
155,110
213,840
155,765
156,980
153,985
158,225
160,200
151,480

157,735
159,525
146,625
164,525

175,005
162,080
153,460
154,135
148,495
147,365
148,055
146,420
153,630
145,550
167,270
171,995
185,250
156,705
148,985
148,075
147,325
144,445
143,890
142,310

164,200
162,880
180,855
140,340
142,055
140,895



